

MACC 45/2016

06-06-2017

The petitioners file hazira through ld lawyer.

O.P. No.1 and 3 take no steps today.

Separate petitions have been filed on behalf of the O.P. No.2 and 4 and praying for time to file W/S on the ground mentioned there in. Copies are served.

Perused the petition and the record.

The prayers are allowed.

To 24-07-2017 for filing written objection on behalf of the O.P. No.2 to 4.

To date for filing deficit court fees.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia