

MACC 45/2016

17-04-2018

Petitioners as well as the O.P No.1 file hazira through ld lawyer.

O.P No.4 files written objection. Copy is served. Let it be kept with the record.

O.P No. 3 takes no steps today for filing written objection.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 04-06-2018 for filing written objection on behalf of the O.P No.3 as last chance.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia