

MACC 45/2016

04-06-2018

Both parties are absent today without steps as the members of the local Bar Association, Purulia shall abstain from attending Id Courts at Purulia from 04-06-2018 to 08-06-2018 due to unbearable weather conditions.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 17-07-2018 for filing written objection on behalf of the O.P No.3 as last chance.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia